
RODENT ANESTHESIA RECORD
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Date: 12/4/19	Protocol #: 1111
Species: Mouse	Performed by: Sara Hashway

	Procedure description: Bilateral ovariectomy

	Anesthetic Depth Checked Via: Toe pinch



	Animal #
	Weight (grams)
	Anesthetic Agent %
	Oxygen (L/min)
	Anesthesia Start Time
	Heating pad + eye ointment
	Procedure Start Time
	Anesthetic depth checked?
	Procedure End Time
	Time Analgesia Given
	Recovery Time
	Initials
	Notes

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	15
	30
	45
	60
	75
	90
	105
	120
	
	
	
	
	

	1234
	28
	3
	1
	11:05 am
	x
	11:09 am
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11:25 am
	11:07 am
	11:29 am
	SH
	

	4567
	23
	3
	1
	11:40 am
	X
	11:45 am
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12:23 pm
	11:42 am
	12:32 pm
	SH
	(1) 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Anesthetic Administration
Agent: Isoflurane
Dose: to effect
Route: inhaled

Analgesic Administration
Agent: Meloxicam SR
Dose: 4 mg/kg
Route: SQ

Additional Notes
(1): Excessive blood loss during procedure, gave 1 mL NaCL SQ at 12:10 pm. Prolonged recovery. Monitored for an additional 30 minutes following recovery, no further issues.
